SmartSensor 8-Conductor Cable
Power, RS-485, and RS-232 sensor cable
The SmartSensor 8-conductor cable can be used with the SmartSensor V, HD, and Advance retrofit to
provide power and communication connectivity to the sensors. Heavy-duty and weather-resistant, this
custom cable is ideal for cable runs from the sensor to the cabinet.
 ˿ Two connectors available: 10-
pin connector for connecting to
SmartSensor V and HD; 26-pin

 ˿ Flammability rating: FT4
 ˿ UV resistant: yes (per UL 720 Hour Sunlight Resistance Test)
 ˿ 600 Volt AWM style 2587
Connector
 ˿ Meets MIL-C-26482 specification
 ˿ 10 or 26 pins, depending on model
 ˿ Backshell is environmentally sealed
 ˿ Backshell offers excellent immersion capability
 ˿ All conductors that interface with the connector are encased in
a single jacket
 ˿ Backshell has a strain relief with enough strength to support
the cable slack under extreme weather conditions
Ordering information
SmartSensor 8-conductor cable, 10-pin connector
(set length, connectorized)
SS-706-020 (20-ft. cable)
SS-706-040 (40-ft. cable)
SS-706-060 (60-ft. cable)
SS-706-080 (80-ft. cable)
SS-706-100 (100-ft. cable)
SmartSensor 8-conductor cable, 26-pin connector
(set length, connectorized)
SS-708-020 (20-ft. cable)
SS-708-040 (40-ft. cable)
SS-708-060 (60-ft. cable)
SS-708-080 (80-ft. cable)
SS-708-100 (100-ft. cable)
SmartSensor 8-conductor cable (bulk spool, non-
connectorized)
SS-707 — custom cable length (sold in 100-ft.
increments)
SS-707-001 (1000-ft./304.8-m spool)
SS-707-002 (5000-ft./1524-m spool)
Contact us
801.734.7200